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Internal Complaints Committee

Constitution of College Internal Complaints Committee (ICC), Prevention, Prohibition, and

redressal of Sexual Harassment – Reg

S.No Name & Designation Position in
ICC Gender Mobile No. & Email ID

1 Dr. Shaik Kareemoon
Director Chairperson Female 9440263993

shaikkareemoon@gmail.com
2 Dr. P. Bhaskar Naidu

Principal Member Male 6305893114
principal@gvrs.ac.in

3 Dr. Sk. Sajeeda Parveen Co-
Ordinator Female 9966970753

sajeedaparveen@gmail.com
4 Mrs. Ammaji Member Female 9397056452

ammaji.123@gmail.com
5 Mrs. J. Sowjanya Member Female 8639378661

sowjanya.j32@gmail.com
6 Mrs. Bhavyasri Member Female 9948965787

bhavya.g@gmail.com
7 Mrs.B.Subhasini Member Female 8790827024

subhasinia.m@gmail.com
8 Ms. Sandhya Member Female 7823452146

sandhya.l@gmail.com
9 Mrs. Kranthi Member Female 9052598660

kranthi.k@gmail.com
10 Mrs. M. Rajyalakshmi Member Female 7981647889

Mekala.rajyalakshmi@gmail.com
Objectives:

1. Implementation of the Anti–Sexual Harassment Policy at the workplace and prevent discrimination.
2. Submit an Annual Report
3. Create awareness at the workplace by way of documents, notices, workshops, seminars, etc.
4. Create awareness of the policy framework amongst all primary stakeholders.
5. Provide a safe and accessible mechanism of complaint to the victims
6. Maintain confidentiality in all aspects of any proceedings of the Committee
7. Recommend appropriate redressal and punitive action against the guilty to the Management

Email: iqac@gvrs.ac.in
Website: www.gvrs.ac.in
Contact: +91 9966970753

Dr. Sk. Sajeeda Parveen Dr. P. Bhaskar Naidu
(ICC Co-ordinator)) Principal

http://www.gvrs.ac.in

